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Profr Carlos Alberto Lopez Andrade

Materia: Algebra Lineal I

Hojal

Calificaciones del examen unico de recuperacion

Matricula
201412770
201338208
201454000
201410516
201402657
201408083
201444807

ER
R3P
R3P
R2P
R1P
R1P
R1P
R1P

Calificacion
8.50
6.00
7.37
7.50
6.00
6.50
7.00

Puebla Pue., a 8 de enero de 2016

Nomenclatura

NA (No aprobado)

Péagina 1



	Hoja1

